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Number of
Patients

Discharged

669
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Average Length
of Stay on the

Rehab Unit

11.3 days
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Types of Patients Admitted

m CVA

M Brain Injury

m Spinal Cord Injury

B Orthopaedics

® Neurologic Disorders
Amputation

B Medical Debility/Other

B Multiple Trauma
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Our Patients are Diverse

Age Gender
0-44 9.1% Female 49%
45 - 64 26.3% Male 51%
65-74 24.8%
75 -100 39.8%
Race/Ethnicity
White 52.5%
Black 21.4%
A Asian 9%
Non-Hispanic 24.1%
Hispanic 7%
Native American 7%
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Average Length of Stay by
Patient Type (Days)

MULTIPLE TRAUMA
MEDICAL DEBILITY/OTHER
ORTHOPAEDICS

AMPUTEE

NEUROLOGICAL DISORDERS

SPINAL CORD INJURY

11.3
BRAIN INJURY 115

1.8

B Region Adjusted STROKE 12.1

B CRWH

0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 14.0
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Average Number of Therapy
Minutes Per Patient

H CRWH = CMS Requirement
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Discharge to Community Rate

89.0%
88.2% 87.6% 87.8%
87.0%
85.0%
83.0%
81.0%

79.0%

77.0%

75.0%
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Discharge to Community
by Diagnosis

1009
90% 91% 88% 90% %

84% 84%

m CRWH m Region Adjusted
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% of Patients in Community at 90
Day Follow Up

102%

100% 100%

100%

98%

96%

94%

92%

90%

88%

B CRWH B National Benchmark
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Fall Rate
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Acquired Pressure Injury Rate
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Core Concepts of Patient and

Respect and

o eﬁ" Participation Dignity

Cﬁ‘ The staff “were
The tefam very present to my
“acted in a B needs as a patient.
professional They treat patients |

manner, were with dignity and
respect, take time

to listen and
thoughtful, follow through on

and helpful at communication
all times.” and meeting
patient needs.”

courteous,

Nrc

HEALTH

Human understanding

s Family Centered Care

p

Collaboration

“The
communication
among the” staff

“taking care of me
was phenomenal.
They constantly
conferred with
each other and
included me |
my family.”
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